

# Miscellaneous Accessories

## Bumper & I.V. Holder

Part Number	Description	Package Quantity	Assembly Quantity
003790	Holder, I.V. Rod and Bumper	1	2
000834	Screw, Pan Head (#10 x 3/4")	1	4

## I.V. Bracket

Part Number	Description	Package Quantity	Assembly Quantity
026394-NLA	NLA - Bracket, I.V. Bolt On - Left	1	1
026395-NLA	NLA - Bracket, I.V. Bolt On - Right	1	1
001743-NLA	NLA - Screw, Slotted Pan Head (1/4-20 x 3/4")	1	8
003005-NLA	NLA - Nut, Hex (1/4-20)	1	8
004033-NLA	NLA - Washer, Split Lock (1/4")	1	8
1070795-NLA	NLA - Instruction Sheet, I.V. Bracket	1	1

## Bed Extender & Mattress

Part Number	Description	Package Quantity	Assembly Quantity
032906	Bed Extender (Dark Brown)	1	1
032981-NLA	NLA - Mattress (13-3/8 x 32 x 2")	1	1
000194	Grommet, Pan Deck	1	8
1070793-NLA	NLA - Instruction Sheet, Bed Extender and Mattress	1	1

# Miscellaneous Accessories

## Tamper Resistant Bed End Hardware

Part Number	Description	Package Quantity	Assembly Quantity
026630-NLA	NLA - Tamper Resistant Hardware Kit	1	1

## Power Cord

Part Number	Description	Package Quantity	Assembly Quantity
026759-NLA	NLA - Power Cord, RT Angle IEC	1	1